
BS Computer Science - 1st Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Introduction to Information and Communication Technology

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Pakistan Studies

3 02-July-2021 Friday English Comprehension

4 05-July-2021 Monday Programming Fundamentals

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Calculus & Analytical Geometry

6 09-July-2021 Friday Islamic Studies 

BS Computer Science - 2nd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Multivariable Calculus

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Object Oriented Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Communication and Presentation Skills

4 05-July-2021 Monday Applied Physics and Basic Electronics

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Human Resource Management

BS Computer Science - 3rd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Data Structures & Algorithms

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Differential Equation

3 02-July-2021 Friday Professional Practices

4 05-July-2021 Monday Digital Logic & Design

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Discrete Structures

BS Computer Science - 4th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Software Engineering 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Web Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Design & Analysis of Algorithms

4 05-July-2021 Monday Linear Algebra

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Database Systems

BS Computer Science - 5th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Operating System 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Computer Organization  and Assembly Language

3 02-July-2021 Friday Statistics & Probability 

4 05-July-2021 Monday Advance Object Oriented Programming

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Numerical Computing 

BS Computer Science - 6th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Automata Theory 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Artificial Intelligence

3 02-July-2021 Friday Visual Programming

4 05-July-2021 Monday Information Security

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Chinese Language - I / French Language - I

BS Computer Science - 7th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Data Communication

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Chinese Language - II / French Language - II

3 02-July-2021 Friday Software Project Management 

4 05-July-2021 Monday Compiler Construction

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Computer Graphics

BS Computer Science - 8th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday (Chinese Language - III / French Language - III)

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday System Programming 

3 02-July-2021 Friday Mobile Application Development 
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Bridging Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Object Oriented Programming

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Discrete Structures

3 02-July-2021 Friday English Comprehension & Communication

4 05-July-2021 Monday Introduction to Computer Programming

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Database Management System

6 09-July-2021 Friday Human Resource Management

MCS - 2nd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Automata Theory 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Object Oriented Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Data Structures

4 05-July-2021 Monday Digital Logic & Design

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Database Management System

6 09-July-2021 Friday Computer Networks

MCS - 3rd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Software Engineering 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Web Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Data Communication

4 05-July-2021 Monday Advance Object Oriented Programming

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Computer Architecture

MCS - 4th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Technical Business Writing 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Artificial Intelligence

3 02-July-2021 Friday Visual Programming

4 05-July-2021 Monday Compiler Construction



BS Computer Science - 1st Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Calculus & Analytical Geometry

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Introduction to Information and Communication Technology

3 02-July-2021 Friday Pakistan Studies

4 05-July-2021 Monday Programming Fundamentals

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday English Comprehension

6 09-July-2021 Friday Islamic Studies

BS Computer Science - 2nd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Human Resource Management

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Object Oriented Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Multivariable Calculus

4 05-July-2021 Monday Communication and Presentation Skills

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Applied Physics and Basic Electronics

BS Computer Science - 3rd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Data Structures & Algorithms

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Differential Equation 

3 02-July-2021 Friday Digital Logic & Design

4 05-July-2021 Monday Discrete Structures

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Professional Practices 

BS Computer Science - 4th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Software Engineering 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Web Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Linear Algebra

4 05-July-2021 Monday Design & Analysis of Algorithms

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Database Systems

BS Computer Science - 5th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Operating System Concepts

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Numerical Computing

3 02-July-2021 Friday Computer Organization and Assembly Language

4 05-July-2021 Monday Advance Object Oriented Programming

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Statistics & Probability

6 09-July-2021 Friday Microprocessor and Assembly Language

BS Computer Science - 6th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Automata Theory 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Information Security

3 02-July-2021 Friday Artificial Intelligence

4 05-July-2021 Monday Visual Programming

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Chinese Language - I / French Language - I

BS Computer Science - 7th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Software Project Management 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Computer Graphics

3 02-July-2021 Friday Compiler Construction

4 05-July-2021 Monday Data Communication 

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Chinese Language - II / French Language - II

BS Computer Science - 8th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday System Programming 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Mobile Application Development 

3 02-July-2021 Friday Chinese Language - III 
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MCS - 2nd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Automata Theory 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Object Oriented Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Digital Logic & Design

4 05-July-2021 Monday Computer Networks

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Database Management System

6 09-July-2021 Friday Data Structures 

MCS - 3rd Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Software Engineering 

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Web Programming

3 02-July-2021 Friday Computer Architecture

4 05-July-2021 Monday Advance Object Oriented Programming

5 07-July-2021 Wednesday Data Communication

MCS - 4th Semester
Paper Date Day Subject Name

1 28-June-2021 Monday Artificial Intelligence

2 30-June-2021 Wednesday Technical Business Writing 

3 02-July-2021 Friday Visual Programming

4 05-July-2021 Monday Compiler Construction


